
WINE FLIGHTS
3 X 3oz pours

SPARKLING

Drink Menu
 - PROSPECT-

6oz BTL

ROSÉ

Prospect Sparkling California  7 24

Innocent Bystander Moscato Yarra Valley, Australia  11 39

Perelada Brut Reserva Cava Cava, Spain  11 39

Bread & Butter Prosecco Veneto, Italy  12 43

GH Mumm "Cordon Rouge" Champagne, France  68

LIGHT CRISP WHITES
Prospect Pinot Grigio California  7 24

Principato Pinot Grigio Tre Venezie, Italy  9 31

Fairvalley Sauvignon Blanc Western Cape, South Africa  10 35

Grooner Grüner Veltliner Kremstal, Austria  11 39

Cederberg, Bukettraube Western Cape, South Africa  13 47

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand  12 43

Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand  51

SEMI-DRY FULL FRUIT WINES

P.J. Valckenberg Gewurztraminer Pfalz, Germany  9 31

Frisk Prickly Riesling Alpine Valley, Australia  10 35

Marcel Dubois Vouvray Loire, France  11 39

Domaine Schlumberger Pinot Blanc Alsace, France  11 39

Dry Creek Vineyards Chenin Blanc Clarksburg, California  40

MEDIUM TO FULL BODIED WHITES

Prospect Chardonnay California  7 24

Z.Alexander Brown Oaked Chardonnay California  10 35

Joel Gott Unoaked Chardonnay California  10 35

Esprit De Saint Bordeaux Blanc Bordeaux, France  12 43

Terras Gauda Rías Baixas Galicia, Spain  49

Fairvalley Sauvignon Blanc Western Cape, S. Africa 

Cederberg, Bukettraube Western Cape, South Africa 

Grooner Grüner Veltliner Kremstal, Austria 

light & fresh 17

 Ladies day out 15

Rosé d' Madeline Provence, France 

Campo Viejo Rosé Penedes, Spain 

Mistinguett Brut Sparkling Rosé Penedes, Spain 

Blowing bubbles 16
Bread & Butter Prosecco Veneto, Italy 

Perelada Brut Reserva Cava Cava, Spain 

Avissi Sparkling Rosé Veneto, Italy 

Sweet Dreams 15
Frisk Prickly Riesling Alpine Valley, Australia 

Innocent Bystander Moscato Yarra Valley, Australia 

Peter Mertes Dornfelder Rheinhessen, Germany 

Ciao Ciao 16

Colimoro Montepulciano Abruzzo, Italy 

Pellirosso Negroamaro Salento, Italy 

Salvano Nebbiolo d'Alba Piedmont, Italy 

Vin Rouge 16

Barton & Guestier Pinot Noir Corsica, France 

Bieler Pere & Fils Cotes Du-Rhone France 

Proud Pour Syrah Pays d'Oc, France 

hotel california 17

Freakshow Zinfandel Lodi, California 

Terra d'Oro Barbera Amador County, California 

Complicated Pinot Noir California 
Buy the kitchen a round - $12

nothing says i enjoyed my food more then a 
ice cold beer in a hot kitchen

Avissi Sparkling Rosé Veneto, Italy  8 28

Campo Viejo Rosé Penedes, Spain  9 31

Mistinguett Brut Sparkling Rosé Penedes, Spain  10 35

Rosé d'Madeline Provence, France  10 35

tour de France 16
Marcel Dubois Vouvray Loire, France 

Schlumberger Pinot Blanc Alsace, France 

Esprit De Saint Bordeaux Blanc Bordeaux, France 



LIGHT REDS
Prospect Pinot Noir California  7 24

Rosso Fosco Lambrusco Formigine, Italy  9 31

Peter Mertes Sweet Dornfelder Rheinhessen, Germany  9 31

Terra d'Oro Barbera Amador County, California  10 35

Barton & Guestier Pinot Noir Corsica, France  10 35

Complicated Pinot Noir Monterey County, California  12 43

Angove Warboys Grenache McLaren Vale, Australia  68

MEDIUM BODIED REDS
Prospect Merlot California  7 24

Colimoro Montepulciano Abruzzo, Italy  8 28

Bieler Pere & Fils Cotes Du-Rhone Rhone, France  11 39

Pellirosso Negroamaro Salento, Italy  11 39

Arbalest 2016 Bordeaux Bordeaux, France  64

FULL BODIED REDS
Prospect Cabernet Sauvignon California  7 24

Trapiche Broquel Malbec Mendoza, Argentina  10 35

Charles & Charles Post 35 Red Blend Columbia Valley, Washington  10 35

Shoofly Shiraz Adelaide Hills, Australia  10 35

Altered Dimension Cabernet Columbia Valley , Washington  11 39

Freakshow Zinfandel Lodi, California  11 39

Salvano Nebbiolo d'Alba Piemonte, Italy  12 43

Proud Pour Syrah Pays d’Oc, France  12 44

Penley Estate Phoenix Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, Australia  49

Napa Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, California  51

 DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLES & CANS

RESERVE & HIGH END COLLECTION
2016 Chateau Barreyres Haut Medoc Bordeaux, France  71

2017 Goldschmidt Yoeman Cabernet Alexander Valley, California  98

2020 Orin Swift Papillon Rhone Blend California  93

2020 Stag's Leap ARTEMIS Cabernet Napa Valley, California  110

2018 Ceretto Barolo Barolo,Italy  115

Galleons Golden Ale 4.8% 6
Ancient City, St Augustine FL

Mango Cart 4% 6
Golden Road, Los Angeles CA

You're My Boy, Blue Fruit Beer 5.3% 6
Brew Bus, Tampa FL

Luminescence Hazy IPA 7% 6
Florida Avenue Brewing CO, FL

ACE Pineapple Craft Cider 5% 6
California Cider Company CA

Prosim Pilsner 5% 6
Mocama Brewing, Fernandina Beach FL

Bells Two Hearted Ale 7% 6
Bells Brewing, Comstock MI

Lemonstreet Oro Maya Mexican Lager 4% 6
Lemonstreet Brewing, Jacksonville, FL

Founders All Day IPA 4.7 % 6
Grand Rapids, Michigan

Orange Blossom, Pilsner 5.5% 6
Orange Blossom Brewing, Orlando FL

Guinness Stout 4.2% 7
Dublin, Ireland

Prospect Seasonal Draft 6
Ask Your Server

Seasonal Rotating Sour 6
Ask Your Server

BEER FLIGHT 3 X 5oz 10
PICK ANY 3

Miller Lite 4.2% 4.50
Miller Brewing, Milwaukee WA

Miller High Life 4.6% 4.50
Miller Brewing, Milwaukee WA

Budweiser 5% 4.50
Anheuser-Busch, St Louis MO

Yuengling Lager 4.5% 4.50
Pottsville PA

Truly Seltzer 5% 5
Boston Beer, Boston MA

Stella Artois Liberte 0% 5
NON ALCOHOLIC

BTL6oz

PROSPECT COCKTAILS  12
MADHATTER MANHATTAN High West Double Rye, Trincheri Vermouth, Bitters, Bourbon Soaked Cherry 

BROOKLYN BODEGA Four Roses Bourbon, Sugar, Orange, Amontillado Sherry, Canton Ginger Liqueur 

SUIT NO TIE Dublase Vanilla Whiskey, Lemon, Simple, Basil 

DOCTORS ORDERS Blended Scotch Whisky, Passionfruit, Lime, Canton Ginger Liqueur 

RUBY SLIPPER Gin, Aperol, St Germain, Grapefruit, Lemon 

EMPRESS SUNSET Empress Gin, Grapefruit, Lemon, Lychee, Soda 

RUM AWAY WITH ME Plantation Pineapple Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Simple, Lime 

CHEFS KISS Kraken Spiced Rum, Coconut Water, Pineapple, Ginger 

STRAWBERRY FIELDS Tres Agave Reposado, St Germain, Lemon, Strawberry, Passionfruit 

SMOKE SHOW Ojo De Tigre Mezcal, Pimms, Lemon, Simple 

WISH YOU WERE HERE Van Gogh Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime, Sparkling 

KISS DONT TELL Hanson Habanero Vodka, Lime, Blood Orange Ginger Beer 


